
18

Technical Specifi cations

Technical specifi cations subject to change without notice. Made in Germany. 

Tonearm specifi cation

Distance tonearm pivot

to stylus

Effective length

Stylus overhang

Angular offset

Inner null

Outer null

Effective mass

Maximum distortion

between null-points

Geometry

Weight

Connestors

Mounting hole

Antiskating

9“

215mm

232,8mm

17,8mm

23,66°

66,0mm

120,9mm

11g

0,63%

Bearwald / Löfgren „A“

360g

wires for soldering or  

Mini-Din connectors  

(OEM Version only)

18mm dia

ferrite magnets,

friction free

10“

237,8mm

254mm

16,2mm

21,6°

66,0mm

120,9mm

14g

0,38%

Bearwald / Löfgren „A“

415g

wires for soldering or  

Mini-Din connectors  

(OEM Version only)

18mm dia

ferrite magnets,

friction free

12“

291,4mm

304,8mm

17,8mm

17,8°

66,0mm

120,9mm

21g

0,46%

Bearwald / Löfgren „A“

465g

wires for soldering or  

Mini-Din connectors  

(OEM Version only)

18mm dia

ferrite magnets,

friction free

TP 92 / 9“ TP 92 /10“ TP 92 / 12“


