## **Technical Specifications**

	TP 92 / 9"	TP 92 /10"	TP 92 / 12"
Tonearm specification	9"	10"	12"
Distance tonearm pivot to stylus	215mm	237,8mm	291,4mm
Effective length	232,8mm	254mm	304,8mm
Stylus overhang	17,8mm	16,2mm	17,8mm
Angular offset	23,66°	21,6°	17,8°
Inner null	66,0mm	66,0mm	66,0mm
Outer null	120,9mm	120,9mm	120,9mm
Effective mass	11g	14g	21g
Maximum distortion between null-points	0,63%	0,38%	0,46%
Geometry	Bearwald / Löfgren "A"	Bearwald / Löfgren "A"	Bearwald / Löfgren "A"
Weight	360g	415g	465g
Connestors	wires for soldering or Mini-Din connectors (OEM Version only)	wires for soldering or Mini-Din connectors (OEM Version only)	wires for soldering or Mini-Din connectors (OEM Version only)
Mounting hole	18mm dia	18mm dia	18mm dia
Antiskating	ferrite magnets, friction free	ferrite magnets, friction free	ferrite magnets, friction free

Technical specifications subject to change without notice. Made in Germany.